
eProcurement System Government of India
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 09-Jan-2018 02:05 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Delhi University||Bhaskaracharya College of Applied Sciences - DU
Tender ID : 2017_DU_282852_1

Tender Ref No : BCAS/Quot./Kits/2017-18/01
Tender Title : Annual Rate Contract for Biological Kits

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in 
KB)

Date Extension Extension of bid submission 
time 09-Jan-2018 01:49 PM CorrigendumRC201718.pdf 1430.66

Critical Dates
Publish Date 21-Dec-2017 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 17-Jan-2018 11:45 AM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date 21-Dec-2017 09:15 AM Document Download/Sale End 

Date 16-Jan-2018 04:45 PM

Clarification Start Date 21-Dec-2017 11:00 AM Clarification End Date 16-Jan-2018 02:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 21-Dec-2017 12:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 16-Jan-2018 04:45 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 21-Dec-2017 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 10-Jan-2018 02:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date 21-Dec-2017 09:15 AM Document Download/Sale End 

Date 09-Jan-2018 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date 21-Dec-2017 11:00 AM Clarification End Date 08-Jan-2018 02:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 21-Dec-2017 12:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 09-Jan-2018 11:00 AM

Page 1 of 1eProcurement System Government of India

09-Jan-18https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=CorrViewDetails...

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=CorrViewDetails


eProcurement System Government of India
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 09-Jan-2018 02:04 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Delhi University||Bhaskaracharya College of Applied Sciences - DU
Tender ID : 2017_DU_283018_1

Tender Ref No : BCAS/Quot./Glass/2017-18/01
Tender Title : Rate Contract for Glassware

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in 
KB)

Date Extension Extension of date for bid 
submission 09-Jan-2018 01:50 PM CorrigendumRC201718.pdf 1430.66

Critical Dates
Publish Date 21-Dec-2017 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 17-Jan-2018 11:15 AM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date 21-Dec-2017 09:15 AM Document Download/Sale End 

Date 16-Jan-2018 04:15 PM

Clarification Start Date 21-Dec-2017 11:00 AM Clarification End Date 16-Jan-2018 02:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 21-Dec-2017 12:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 16-Jan-2018 04:15 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 21-Dec-2017 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 10-Jan-2018 02:15 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date 21-Dec-2017 09:15 AM Document Download/Sale End 

Date 09-Jan-2018 11:15 AM

Clarification Start Date 21-Dec-2017 11:00 AM Clarification End Date 08-Jan-2018 02:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 21-Dec-2017 12:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 09-Jan-2018 11:15 AM

Page 1 of 1eProcurement System Government of India

09-Jan-18https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=CorrViewDetails...

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=CorrViewDetails


eProcurement System Government of India
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 09-Jan-2018 02:03 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Delhi University||Bhaskaracharya College of Applied Sciences - DU
Tender ID : 2017_DU_283086_1

Tender Ref No : BCAS/Quot./Chem/2017-18/01
Tender Title : Rate Contract for Chemicals

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in 
KB)

Time Extension Extension of bid submission 
dtae 09-Jan-2018 01:50 PM CorrigendumRC201718.pdf 1430.66

Critical Dates
Publish Date 21-Dec-2017 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 17-Jan-2018 11:00 AM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date 21-Dec-2017 09:15 AM Document Download/Sale End 

Date 16-Jan-2018 04:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 21-Dec-2017 11:00 AM Clarification End Date 16-Jan-2018 02:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 21-Dec-2017 12:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 16-Jan-2018 04:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 21-Dec-2017 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 10-Jan-2018 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date 21-Dec-2017 09:15 AM Document Download/Sale End 

Date 09-Jan-2018 12:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 21-Dec-2017 11:00 AM Clarification End Date 08-Jan-2018 02:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 21-Dec-2017 12:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 09-Jan-2018 12:00 PM

Page 1 of 1eProcurement System Government of India

09-Jan-18https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=CorrViewDetails...

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=CorrViewDetails


eProcurement System Government of India
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 09-Jan-2018 02:02 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Delhi University||Bhaskaracharya College of Applied Sciences - DU
Tender ID : 2017_DU_283081_1

Tender Ref No : BCAS/Quot./Plastic/2017-18/01
Tender Title : Rate Contract for Plasticware

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in 
KB)

Date Extension Extension of date for bid 
submission 09-Jan-2018 01:50 PM CorrigendumRC201718.pdf 1430.66

Critical Dates
Publish Date 21-Dec-2017 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 17-Jan-2018 11:30 AM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date 21-Dec-2017 09:15 AM Document Download/Sale End 

Date 16-Jan-2018 04:30 PM

Clarification Start Date 21-Dec-2017 11:00 AM Clarification End Date 16-Jan-2018 02:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 21-Dec-2017 12:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 16-Jan-2018 04:30 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 21-Dec-2017 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 10-Jan-2018 02:45 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date 21-Dec-2017 09:15 AM Document Download/Sale End 

Date 09-Jan-2018 11:45 AM

Clarification Start Date 21-Dec-2017 11:00 AM Clarification End Date 08-Jan-2018 02:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 21-Dec-2017 12:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 09-Jan-2018 11:45 AM

Page 1 of 1eProcurement System Government of India

09-Jan-18https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=CorrViewDetails...

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=CorrViewDetails


Bhaskaracharya College of Applied Sciences 
(University of Delhi) 

Sector 2,Phase I, Dwarka 
011-25087597, bhaskaracahrya.college@gmail.com, principal@bcas.du.ac.in 

 

 

Corrigendum 
Dated: Januray 9, 2018 

In reference of various tenders for the annual rate contract of recurring items Dated December 

20, 2017, the date and time for the bid submission and bid opening has been extended as per 

the details mentioned below: 

 Previous Modified 

Tender reference and details 

Bid 
Submission 
End date 
and time 

Bid opening date 
and time 

Bid 
Submission 
End date 
and time 

Bid opening 
date and 
time 

BCAS/Quot./Chem/2017-
18/01 
Annual Rate Contract of 
Chemicals 

09/01/2018 

1200hrs 

10/01/2018 

1500hrs 

16/01/2018 

1600hrs 

17/01/2018 

1100hrs 

BCAS/Quot./Glass/2017-
18/01 
Annual Rate Contract of 
Glassware 

09/01/2018 

1115hrs 

10/01/2018 

0940hrs 

16/01/2018 

1615hrs 

17/01/2018 

1115hrs 

BCAS/Quot./Plastic/2017-
18/01 
Annual Rate Contract of 
Plasticware 

09/01/2018 

1200hrs 

10/01/2018 

1500hrs 

1600hrs 

1630hrs 

17/01/2018 

1130hrs 

BCAS/Quot./Kits/2017-
18/01  
Annual Rate Contract of 
Biological Kits 

09/01/2018 

1100hrs 

10/01/2018 

1400hrs 

16/01/2018 

1645hrs 

17/01/2018 

1145hrs 

     
Other terms and conditions of the tender shall remain same. 

Thanking you, 

Yours truly, 

 

 

(Dr. Balaram Pani) 

Principal 



eProcurement System Government of India

Tender Details

Date : 21-Dec-2017 09:43 AM

 Print

Basic Details
Organisation Chain Delhi University||Bhaskaracharya College of Applied Sciences - DU

Tender Reference Number BCAS/Quot./Kits/2017-18/01

Tender ID 2017_DU_282852_1

Tender Type Open Tender Form of contract Buy

Tender Category Goods No. of Covers 2

General Technical Evaluation
Allowed No ItemWise Technical Evaluation Allowed No

Payment Mode Offline Is Multi Currency Allowed For BOQ No

Is Multi Currency Allowed For Fee No
 

Payment Instruments
Offline S.No Instrument Type

1 Demand Draft

2 R-T-G-S

3 ECS

4 NEFT

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 2
Cover No Cover Document Type Description

1 Fee/PreQual/Technical .pdf Proof for Fee and EMD

.pdf Technical bid as per format

.pdf Tender acceptance
letter/authorization

.pdf GST Registration detail

.pdf
Undertaking for not being
blacklisted by any Govt
agency/office

.pdf No near relative
certificate/literature/manual

2 Finance .pdf Undertaking as per format
in the tender document

.xls BOQ as per the format

 

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 200]
Tender Fee in ₹ 200

Fee Payable To Principal,
Bhaskaracharya College
of Applied Scien

Fee Payable At Delhi

Tender Fee Exemption
Allowed

Yes

EMD Fee Details
EMD Amount in ₹ 5,000 EMD Exemption Allowed No

EMD Fee Type fixed EMD Percentage NA

EMD Payable To Principal,
Bhaskaracharya College
of Applied Scien

EMD Payable At Delhi

 
 

javascript:void(0);


Work /Item(s)
Title Annual Rate Contract for Biological Kits

Work Description Annual Rate Contract for Biological Kits

Pre Qualification Details Please refer Tender documents. 

Independent External Monitor NA 

Tender Value in ₹ 2,50,000 Product Category Consumables- Raw materials Sub category NA 

Contract Type Rate Contract Bid Validity(Days) 90 Period Of Work(Days) 30 

Location BCAS Dwarka Pincode 110075 Pre Bid Meeting Place NA 

Pre Bid Meeting Address NA Pre Bid Meeting Date NA Bid Opening Place BCAS Dwarka
 

Critical Dates
Publish Date 21-Dec-2017 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 10-Jan-2018 02:00 PM

Document Download / Sale Start Date 21-Dec-2017 09:15 AM Document Download / Sale End Date 09-Jan-2018 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date 21-Dec-2017 11:00 AM Clarification End Date 08-Jan-2018 02:00 PM 

Bid Submission Start Date 21-Dec-2017 12:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 09-Jan-2018 11:00 AM
 

Tender Documents
NIT Document S.No Document Name Description Document Size (in KB)

1 Tendernotice_1.pdf Rate Contract for Biological Kits 1653.71
 

Work Item
Documents

 
S.No Document Type Document Name Description Document Size (in KB)
1 BOQ BOQ_298364.xls BOQ for the Rate Contract of Biological Kits 294.50
2 Tender Documents BCASBiologicalKitsBCAS201718S.pdf Tender Document 1907.32

 
 
 

Tender Inviting Authority
Name Principal

Address BCAS Dwarka
 


